
2.10.10 Luftpistole - Herren I 

1. SV Stetten b.H. 1055  
Michael Pfeffer 371 
Stephan Harr 356 
Dominique Breiner 328 

2. SV Jungingen 1022  
Pascal Merkle 357 
Markus Evers 339 
Patrick Düntsch 326 

3. SGi Tailfingen 1014  A
Steffen Mootz 355 
Meik Swatko 348 
Christof Konzelmann 311 

4. SGi Hechingen 975  
Christian Hauner 338 
Marcus Lehrmann 337 
Sven Spindler 300 

2.10.10 Luftpistole - Herren I  

1. Pfeffer,  Michael SV Stetten b.H. 92 90 93 96 371
2. Boss,  Harald SV Onstmettingen 87 95 94 93 369
3. Mahl,  Tobias SGes Gammertingen 86 94 93 91 364
4. Businger,  Mario SV Hettingen 92 92 88 87 359
5. Merkle,  Pascal SV Jungingen 93 90 86 88 357
6. Miller,  Lukas SV Hettingen 93 84 92 85 354
7. Schneider,  Patrick SV Roßwangen 89 85 85 92 351
8. Holly,  Marek SV Roßwangen 83 90 93 85 351
9. Swatko,  Meik SGi Tailfingen 88 86 89 85 348

10. Lehrmann,  Marcus SGi Hechingen 87 80 81 89 337
11. Spieker,  Michael SV Geislingen 88 80 80 85 333
12. Brobeil,  Florian SV Geislingen 68 74 82 69 293

2.10.11 Luftpistole - Damen I 

1. SV Geislingen 909  
Eva-Maria Rädle 361 
Larissa Leibold 333 
Silke Troll 215 

2.10.11 Luftpistole - Damen I  

1. Rädle,  Eva-Maria SV Geislingen 93 91 90 87 361 NR
2. Vogel,  Sarah-Marie SV Stetten b.H. 84 86 88 84 342
3. Leibold,  Larissa SV Geislingen 84 86 77 86 333
4. Troll,  Silke SV Geislingen 45 49 66 55 215

2.10.12 Luftpistole - Herren II  

1. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H. 87 89 91 89 356
2. Mootz,  Steffen SGi Tailfingen 88 91 88 88 355 A
3. Luippold,  Markus SV Frommern 88 84 90 87 349
4. Lock,  Alexander SV Gruol 92 88 80 81 341
5. Evers,  Markus SV Jungingen 83 81 87 88 339
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6. Hauner,  Christian SGi Hechingen 80 85 90 83 338
7. Bleibler,  Thomas SV Laufen/Eyach 85 79 85 85 334
8. Breiner,  Dominique SV Stetten b.H. 81 80 83 84 328
9. Düntsch,  Patrick SV Jungingen 85 89 75 77 326

10. Schäfer,  Günter SV Gruol 78 83 82 81 324
11. Türk,  Thomas SV Hörschwag 79 75 76 87 317 A
12. Flad,  Armin SV Jungingen 73 76 83 80 312
13. Konzelmann,  Christof SGi Tailfingen 78 80 72 81 311
14. Spindler,  Sven SGi Hechingen 69 78 82 71 300

2.10.14 Luftpistole - Herren III

1. SV Onstmettingen 1070  
Uwe Krohn 360 
Helmut Wissmann 355 
Bernd Alber 355 

2. SV Laufen/Eyach 1019  
Ralph Bänsch 345 
Günter Bitzer 342 
Andreas Schick 332 

2.10.14 Luftpistole - Herren III  

1. Schwaner,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen 92 92 94 90 368
2. Baur,  Dirk SGi Hechingen 90 86 92 93 361
3. Krohn,  Uwe SV Onstmettingen 88 91 91 90 360 A
4. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen 89 85 91 90 355
5. Alber,  Bernd SV Onstmettingen 89 89 90 87 355
6. Bänsch,  Ralph SV Laufen/Eyach 89 83 86 87 345
7. Bitzer,  Günter SV Laufen/Eyach 85 86 85 86 342
8. Schick,  Andreas SV Laufen/Eyach 86 76 83 87 332
9. Pfeffer,  Reiner SV Stetten b.H. 81 79 87 83 330

10. Binger,  Andreas SGi Tailfingen 87 84 76 83 330
11. Schlegel,  Reiner SV Laufen/Eyach 82 73 76 71 302

2.10.15 Luftpistole - Damen III  

1. Keinath,  Lara SV Onstmettingen 79 69 72 75 295 NR

2.10.16 Luftpistole - Herren IV  

1. Überall,  Hans-Jürgen SV Onstmettingen 92 85 88 82 347
2. Kimmig,  Haiko SSV Hechingen 80 85 83 85 333
3. Hess,  Franz SSV Hechingen 79 87 83 84 333
4. Meng,  Ludwig SGi Hechingen 77 85 79 78 319
5. Scheibl,  Reinhard SV Laufen/Eyach 75 77 76 78 306
6. Koti,  Attila SGi Tailfingen 72 60 70 73 275

2.10.20 Luftpistole - Schüler I m  männlich

1. Blickle,  Leon SV Gruol 74 83 78 79 314

2.10.42 Luftpistole - Junioren II m  männlich

1. Hauser,  Ben SV Roßwangen 76 70 81 78 305
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